
State Titles   10-Sep-23

Competitor Points

NAS - Queensland

Continuous, 7 years & Over M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
27EDWARD COLE RMAA Shotokan302876

25JACKSON NEIL RMAA Shotokan302879

22DYUTHI NISHANTH Bonsai Karate302955

19Shanthosh Satheeswaran RMAA Shotokan302959

16BRODIE COLLEY RMAA Shotokan302902

14MARYANNE HANSON RMAA Shotokan302991

11JACELLE WILLIAMS RMAA Shotokan302988

8MADISON YOUNG RMAA Shotokan302970

5RYUTARO SUNAKAWA Goshukan Karate302985

3VISHNU PILLAI Bonsai Karate302831

1KIERA BOWERS FSKFA302966

1REON ALDER RMAA Shotokan302168

1LIAM BARNETT FSKFA302982

1KENYON Satheeswaran RMAA Shotokan302958

1ELSA RAHIMI Bonsai Karate302936

1DHRUV SAVEKAR Bonsai Karate302979

1HONEY NICOLL RMAA Shotokan303011

Continuous: 7 years & Under M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Shanthosh Satheeswaran RMAA Shotokan302959

18JACELLE WILLIAMS RMAA Shotokan302988

Continuous: 8 - 9 years M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
23EDWARD COLE RMAA Shotokan302876

21MADISON YOUNG RMAA Shotokan302970

18RYLAND MAURO RMAA Shotokan302987

16MARYANNE HANSON RMAA Shotokan302991

14EBONY O'BRIEN Kung fu Southside302962

12ASHLEY PITCHFORD Bubishi Martial Arts302894

9KENYON Satheeswaran RMAA Shotokan302958

7KIERA BOWERS FSKFA302966

5COOPER SILK FSKFA302994

2RYUTARO SUNAKAWA Goshukan Karate302985

1JAY PRAKASH Kung fu Southside303055
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Female Continuous, Advanced Open

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
40MICHELLE KARAMAN Kenshinkan Karate302891

30MONICA de VERTEUIL Bonsai Karate301238

18KATHERINE GRIFFITHS SKIA302905

16KAREN YOUNG RMAA Shotokan300212

14KAMINI PILLAY Kung fu Southside302183

Female Continuous, Novice (10th - 6th Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
40PAMELA JIMMINK Bonsai Karate302973

36NIKITA SMITH Bonsai Karate302916

16LYNETTE RICHARDS Cheah Integrated Martial Art302980

Female Continuous, Veterans 40 yrs & Over

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20PAMELA JIMMINK Bonsai Karate302973

20KAMINI PILLAY Kung fu Southside302183

18MICHELLE BROGAN Legacy MAA Taekwondo303044

Female Continuous: 10 - 11yrs Open

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
40GEORGINA KNIJFF RMAA Shotokan302870

34JAZMINE MATHESON FSKFA302837

18LUCIA KAHIL Goshukan Karate302995

14ZOYA TAREIQ FSKFA302855

12PIPER MASON Bonsai Karate302872

10SKYE JEPP Brisbane Kung Fu302756

Female Continuous: 12 - 14yrs Open

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
32PEYTON YOUNG RMAA Shotokan302969

30VANESSA THOMSON Bubishi Martial Arts302943

20MACKENZIE PITCHFORD Bubishi Martial Arts302809

18DIYA NISHANTH Bonsai Karate302954

18SACHLEEN DUA Bonsai Karate302935

16Aaliyah Barrett-Collins Kung fu Southside302906

14JAANVI PRAKASH Kung fu Southside303056

10SARAH READ Go Kan Ryu303023
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Female Continuous: 15 - 17yrs Open

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
40HARRIET KNIJFF RMAA Shotokan302309

18HALEY BERRIDGE Legacy MAA Taekwondo303045

18CLAIRE O'NEILL RMAA Shotokan302811

16ARIELLE EASLEA Legacy MAA Taekwondo303047

16SAMANTHA DENSMORE RMAA Shotokan302224

14THEA NUSS Kung fu Southside302986

Female Point Sparring, 12 - 13 yrs (10th to 6th Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
40PEYTON YOUNG RMAA Shotokan302969

18SARAH READ Go Kan Ryu303023

Female Point Sparring, 12 - 13yrs (5th Kyu to Blackbelt)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
40VANESSA THOMSON Bubishi Martial Arts302943

18SACHLEEN DUA Bonsai Karate302935

18DIYA NISHANTH Bonsai Karate302954

16NAHLA MARTIN Northern Rivers Shukokai K302889

16JAANVI PRAKASH Kung fu Southside303056

14Aaliyah Barrett-Collins Kung fu Southside302906

12MEHAK PAL KAUR Bonsai Karate302780

Female Point Sparring, 14 - 15yrs (5th Kyu - Blackbelt)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20SAMANTHA DENSMORE RMAA Shotokan302224

20MACKENZIE PITCHFORD Bubishi Martial Arts302809

18CLAIRE O'NEILL RMAA Shotokan302811

18ARIELLE EASLEA Legacy MAA Taekwondo303047

Female Point Sparring, 16 - 17yrs (5th Kyu - Blackbelt)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
40HARRIET KNIJFF RMAA Shotokan302309

18THEA NUSS Kung fu Southside302986

18HALEY BERRIDGE Legacy MAA Taekwondo303045

Female Point Sparring: Black Belt Open

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
36KATHERINE GRIFFITHS SKIA302905

30MONICA de VERTEUIL Bonsai Karate301238

20RACHEL VIEGAS RMAA Shotokan302337

18KAREN YOUNG RMAA Shotokan300212

18MICHELLE KARAMAN Kenshinkan Karate302891
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Female Point Sparring: Novice (10th - 6th Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
40PAMELA JIMMINK Bonsai Karate302973

36NIKITA SMITH Bonsai Karate302916

16TANYA HARDING Bonsai Karate303052

Female Point Sparring: Veteran's Over 40yrs

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20PAMELA JIMMINK Bonsai Karate302973

18MICHELLE BROGAN Legacy MAA Taekwondo303044

Male Continuous, Advanced Open

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
43MIKEY FLEMING Bonsai Karate301215

23CHRIS RIDGWAY Bonsai Karate302912

21AARON BARNES Cheah Integrated Martial Art302999

19LUCAS RADONOVA FSKFA302857

18NATHAN ZABALA Cheah Integrated Martial Art303003

16NICK RUGSTEN Brisbane Kung Fu302873

14TONY TAYLOR RMAA Shotokan301746

14ARTHUR DAVIS Kung fu Southside303054

14MATHEW DENSMORE RMAA Shotokan302225

12BYRON ELLACOTT Bonsai Karate302925

10LIAM BROGAN Legacy MAA Taekwondo303043

9DANI KAHIL Goshukan Karate302997

5RAJEEV RANJIT Goshukan Karate302990

Male Continuous, Novice (10th to 6th Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20WILL GEORGAKOPO Cheah Integrated Martial Art302998

20JARED BROGAN Legacy MAA Taekwondo303042

18KYE MARTIN Northern Rivers Shukokai K303005

18ANGEL REBOLLEDO FSKFA303008

16MICHAEL GOONG RMAA Shotokan303002

16ALASTAIR DOUGLAS Bonsai Karate303050

14KYLE JAMES FSKFA302847
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Male Continuous, Veterans 40 yrs & Over

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
34TONY TAYLOR RMAA Shotokan301746

20SAKKU SUNAKAWA Goshukan Karate302984

20MARCO OTTAVIANI Cheah Integrated Martial Art302620

18JASON KING Brisbane Kung Fu300170

14DANI KAHIL Goshukan Karate302997

12Padmakumar Narayanapillai Bonsai Karate302832

10KEITH JAMES FSKFA302992

8JEFF SANSOM Bonsai Karate302680

6BYRON ELLACOTT Bonsai Karate302925

Male Continuous: 10 - 11yrs Open

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
36WILLIAM COLE RMAA Shotokan302877

32BROCK BAYLISS Bubishi Martial Arts302910

20JAXON DONALDSON FSKFA302893

16HUDSON BROWN Legacy MAA Taekwondo303046

16RIKKIE ALDER RMAA Shotokan302946

14LUCAS MENDOZA Goshukan Karate303010

10OWEN SMITH Kung fu Southside303007

8TYLER BARNETT FSKFA302967

Male Continuous: 12 - 14yrs Open

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
46CHRISTIAN MOORE FSKFA302848

39HAYDEN TAYLOR FSKFA302841

34ISAAC LOWCOCK RMAA Shotokan302940

27ANGUS COLLEY RMAA Shotokan302704

27STIRLING BAYLISS Bubishi Martial Arts302895

21ZAYAN TAREIQ FSKFA302845

17NOAH ANDERSON RMAA Shotokan302464

17JAYDEN CAREY FSKFA302989

11ZAID SEKER Legacy MAA Taekwondo303049

9TEJ DUA Bonsai Karate302698

8KARLOS SCHMIDT FSKFA302993

8BRAYDEN CARR FSKFA302975

6Tharukeshan Satheeswaran RMAA Shotokan302947

3AMOGH JEEJO NAIR Bonsai Karate303020

1LUCA NICOLL RMAA Shotokan303015

1ERIC GAO RMAA Shotokan303018

1THOMAS SLOAN Bonsai Karate302911

1RAFE SMIT TATE Tang Soo Do303013
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Male Continuous: 15 - 17 yrs Open

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
40JAI ANDERSON RMAA Shotokan302463

32OLIVER LOWRY RMAA Shotokan302430

20ETHAN YOUNG Kung fu Southside302971

18LEON MORGAN Cheah Integrated Martial Art303001

16KYAL PITCHFORD Bubishi Martial Arts302810

16BAILY CURD Bubishi Martial Arts302941

14LUCIUS TERRY International Wushu Acade303026

12Tyler Barrett-Collins Kung fu Southside302907

10ANGEL REBOLLEDO FSKFA303008

10REILLY FISHER Kung fu Southside303041

Male Point Sparring, 12 - 13yrs (10th to 6th Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
38Tharukeshan Satheeswaran RMAA Shotokan302947

34JAYDEN CAREY FSKFA302989

28BRAYDEN CARR FSKFA302975

20LUCA NICOLL RMAA Shotokan303015

14THOMAS SLOAN Bonsai Karate302911

10ERIC GAO RMAA Shotokan303018

8KARLOS SCHMIDT FSKFA302993

Male Point Sparring, 12 - 13yrs (5th Kyu - Blackbelt)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
38NOAH ANDERSON RMAA Shotokan302464

38STIRLING BAYLISS Bubishi Martial Arts302895

26HAYDEN TAYLOR FSKFA302841

16ANGUS COLLEY RMAA Shotokan302704

14AMOGH JEEJO NAIR Bonsai Karate303020

14ZAID SEKER Legacy MAA Taekwondo303049

12ZAYAN TAREIQ FSKFA302845

Male Point Sparring, 14 - 15yrs (10th - 6th Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
40ISAAC LOWCOCK RMAA Shotokan302940

36ETHAN YOUNG Kung fu Southside302971

16REILLY FISHER Kung fu Southside303041

Male Point Sparring, 14 - 15yrs (5th Kyu - Blackbelt)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
40OLIVER LOWRY RMAA Shotokan302430

32CHRISTIAN MOORE FSKFA302848

18TEJ DUA Bonsai Karate302698

18Tyler Barrett-Collins Kung fu Southside302907
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Male Point Sparring, 16 - 17yrs (10th - 6th Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20LUCIUS TERRY International Wushu Acade303026

Male Point Sparring, 16 - 17yrs (5th Kyu - Blackbelt)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
36JAI ANDERSON RMAA Shotokan302463

36ALEXANDER STOROY Bubishi Martial Arts302239

20KYAL PITCHFORD Bubishi Martial Arts302810

16BAILY CURD Bubishi Martial Arts302941

Male Point Sparring, Advanced (5th - 1st Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
36CHRIS RIDGWAY Bonsai Karate302912

20DANI KAHIL Goshukan Karate302997

20ARTHUR DAVIS Kung fu Southside303054

16JEFF SANSOM Bonsai Karate302680

14BYRON ELLACOTT Bonsai Karate302925

12NICK RUGSTEN Brisbane Kung Fu302873

10MARCELO VEGA Shaolin Kung Fu Guan302981

Male Point Sparring, Novice (10th - 6th Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20MICHAEL GOONG RMAA Shotokan303002

20ANGEL REBOLLEDO FSKFA303008

18JARED BROGAN Legacy MAA Taekwondo303042

18KYLE JAMES FSKFA302847

16ALASTAIR DOUGLAS Bonsai Karate303050

16KYE MARTIN Northern Rivers Shukokai K303005

Male Point Sparring: Blackbelt Open

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
32TONY TAYLOR RMAA Shotokan301746

30RAJEEV RANJIT Goshukan Karate302990

28LUCAS RADONOVA FSKFA302857

20JASON KING Brisbane Kung Fu300170

20BRETT O'DRISCOLL Success Martial Arts 301121

16MATHEW DENSMORE RMAA Shotokan302225

14LIAM BROGAN Legacy MAA Taekwondo303043
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Male Point Sparring: Veteran's Over 40yrs

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
32TONY TAYLOR RMAA Shotokan301746

20BRETT O'DRISCOLL Success Martial Arts 301121

20DANI KAHIL Goshukan Karate302997

18JASON KING Brisbane Kung Fu300170

16RICHARD MARLIN Success Martial Arts 301818

16SAKKU SUNAKAWA Goshukan Karate302984

12MARCELO VEGA Shaolin Kung Fu Guan302981

10KEITH JAMES FSKFA302992

8BYRON ELLACOTT Bonsai Karate302925

6JEFF SANSOM Bonsai Karate302680

Point Sparring, 10 - 11 yrs (10th to 6th Kyu) M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
40WILLIAM COLE RMAA Shotokan302877

18RIKKIE ALDER RMAA Shotokan302946

18HEIDI RIDGWAY Bonsai Karate303048

16TYLER BARNETT FSKFA302967

14JAXON DONALDSON FSKFA302893

12ZOYA TAREIQ FSKFA302855

Point Sparring, 10 - 11yrs (5th Kyu to Blackbelt) M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
38GEORGINA KNIJFF RMAA Shotokan302870

32PIPER MASON Bonsai Karate302872

30BROCK BAYLISS Bubishi Martial Arts302910

30JAZMINE MATHESON FSKFA302837

14HUDSON BROWN Legacy MAA Taekwondo303046

14OWEN SMITH Kung fu Southside303007

12LUCIA KAHIL Goshukan Karate302995

8ALANAH MORGAN Tang Soo Do303012
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Point Sparring, 8 - 9 yrs (10th to 6th Kyu) M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
37MARYANNE HANSON RMAA Shotokan302991

32EDWARD COLE RMAA Shotokan302876

31KENYON Satheeswaran RMAA Shotokan302958

25KIERA BOWERS FSKFA302966

22JACKSON NEIL RMAA Shotokan302879

19BRODIE COLLEY RMAA Shotokan302902

18COOPER SILK FSKFA302994

18EBONY O'BRIEN Kung fu Southside302962

16MADISON YOUNG RMAA Shotokan302970

13ASHLEY PITCHFORD Bubishi Martial Arts302894

12HONEY NICOLL RMAA Shotokan303011

6RYLAND MAURO RMAA Shotokan302987

5LIAM BARNETT FSKFA302982

2JAY PRAKASH Kung fu Southside303055

1REON ALDER RMAA Shotokan302168

Point Sparring, 8 - 9 yrs (5th Kyu to Blackbelt) M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
40RYUTARO SUNAKAWA Goshukan Karate302985

18JACKSON NEIL RMAA Shotokan302879

18DYUTHI NISHANTH Bonsai Karate302955

Point Sparring: Pee Wee 7yrs & Under M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
38Shanthosh Satheeswaran RMAA Shotokan302959

34JACELLE WILLIAMS RMAA Shotokan302988

20ELSA RAHIMI Bonsai Karate302936

16JOCELYN HARDING Bonsai Karate303051

14DHRUV SAVEKAR Bonsai Karate302979

12DEVAANSH JEEJO NAIR Bonsai Karate303021

Creative Weaponry Extreme: 0 - 12yrs (2 or more competi

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20SKYE JEPP Brisbane Kung Fu302756

Creative Weaponry Extreme: Senior (More then 2 competi

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20TIM HONDROUDAKI Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303004

20BLAKE BROWN Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303014

18LIAM BROGAN Legacy MAA Taekwondo303043

18JASON KING Brisbane Kung Fu300170

16BETHANY ENDACOTT Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303000

14JENNIFER LE Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303017
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Demonstration: Senior (2 Competitors or More)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20TIM HONDROUDAKI Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303004

Demonstrations:13 - 17yrs (more then 2 competitors)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20ALICIA WARHURST Studio of Modern Martial Art303006

Female Forms: Advanced (5th - 1st Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20MAI THAO International Wushu Acade303029

Female Forms: Black Belt Open

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
36KATHERINE GRIFFITHS SKIA302905

28JENNIFER LE Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303017

24MONICA de VERTEUIL Bonsai Karate301238

20MELISSA GERMAN Success Martial Arts 302728

20RACHEL VIEGAS RMAA Shotokan302337

16KAREN YOUNG RMAA Shotokan300212

14BETHANY ENDACOTT Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303000

Female Forms: Novice (10th - 6th Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
40PAMELA JIMMINK Bonsai Karate302973

36NIKITA SMITH Bonsai Karate302916

16TANYA HARDING Bonsai Karate303052

Forms, Pee Wee 7 yrs & Under

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
40JACELLE WILLIAMS RMAA Shotokan302988

30Shanthosh Satheeswaran RMAA Shotokan302959

18APHRAEL HONG International Wushu Acade303027

18ELSA RAHIMI Bonsai Karate302936

16DHRUV SAVEKAR Bonsai Karate302979

14JONES SANJO International Wushu Acade303037

12DEVAANSH JEEJO NAIR Bonsai Karate303021

12RAY-YI HO International Wushu Acade303025

10LUCA HE International Wushu Acade303028

8NOAH WANG International Wushu Acade303031
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Forms: 10 - 11 yrs (10th to 6th Kyu) M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
30WILLIAM COLE RMAA Shotokan302877

20ROBIN ZHENG International Wushu Acade303022

20RIKKIE ALDER RMAA Shotokan302946

18AUSTIN SANJO International Wushu Acade303038

18LUCAS MENDOZA Goshukan Karate303010

16HEIDI RIDGWAY Bonsai Karate303048

12SHUJUN LI International Wushu Acade303034

Forms: 10 - 11yrs (5th Kyu to Blackbelt) M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
36GEORGINA KNIJFF RMAA Shotokan302870

28BROCK BAYLISS Bubishi Martial Arts302910

22PIPER MASON Bonsai Karate302872

20HAOLONG LI International Wushu Acade303032

18GISELLE TAY International Wushu Acade303040

18SKYE JEPP Brisbane Kung Fu302756

14HUDSON BROWN Legacy MAA Taekwondo303046

14LUCIA KAHIL Goshukan Karate302995

10ALANAH MORGAN Tang Soo Do303012

Forms: 12 - 13yrs (10th to 6th Kyu) M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
34Tharukeshan Satheeswaran RMAA Shotokan302947

26PEYTON YOUNG RMAA Shotokan302969

20ERIC GAO RMAA Shotokan303018

18JOHNNY GE International Wushu Acade303030

18THOMAS SLOAN Bonsai Karate302911

16SHUWAN LI International Wushu Acade303036

16LUCA NICOLL RMAA Shotokan303015

12SARAH READ Go Kan Ryu303023

Forms: 12 - 13yrs (5th Kyu to Blackbelt) M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
34NOAH ANDERSON RMAA Shotokan302464

24VANESSA THOMSON Bubishi Martial Arts302943

22STIRLING BAYLISS Bubishi Martial Arts302895

20DIYA NISHANTH Bonsai Karate302954

20FAN-AO KONG International Wushu Acade302767

18ANGUS COLLEY RMAA Shotokan302704

16ZAID SEKER Legacy MAA Taekwondo303049

14MEHAK PAL KAUR Bonsai Karate302780

12JAANVI PRAKASH Kung fu Southside303056

8NAHLA MARTIN Northern Rivers Shukokai K302889

6Aaliyah Barrett-Collins Kung fu Southside302906
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Forms: 14 - 15yrs (10th to 6th Kyu) M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
40ISAAC LOWCOCK RMAA Shotokan302940

18DANIEL HUA International Wushu Acade303039

Forms: 14 - 15yrs (5th Kyu to Blackbelt) M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
36OLIVER LOWRY RMAA Shotokan302430

20DECLAN UPPINGTON International Wushu Acade302396

20SAMANTHA DENSMORE RMAA Shotokan302224

16MACKENZIE PITCHFORD Bubishi Martial Arts302809

16CLAIRE O'NEILL RMAA Shotokan302811

14ARIELLE EASLEA Legacy MAA Taekwondo303047

14ZOE McCARTHY Studio of Modern Martial Art303009

Forms: 16 - 17yrs (10th to 6th Kyu) M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20LUCIUS TERRY International Wushu Acade303026

Forms: 16 - 17yrs (5th Kyu to Blackbelt) M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
40HARRIET KNIJFF RMAA Shotokan302309

34JAI ANDERSON RMAA Shotokan302463

34ALEXANDER STOROY Bubishi Martial Arts302239

14BAILY CURD Bubishi Martial Arts302941

14FAN-BO KONG International Wushu Acade302768

12KYAL PITCHFORD Bubishi Martial Arts302810

10HALEY BERRIDGE Legacy MAA Taekwondo303045

Forms: 8 - 9yrs (10th to 6th Kyu) M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
39EDWARD COLE RMAA Shotokan302876

32KENYON Satheeswaran RMAA Shotokan302958

28MADISON YOUNG RMAA Shotokan302970

23JACKSON NEIL RMAA Shotokan302879

21MARYANNE HANSON RMAA Shotokan302991

20EOIN YIP International Wushu Acade303035

17RYLAND MAURO RMAA Shotokan302987

14REON ALDER RMAA Shotokan302168

12RAY-YUEN HO International Wushu Acade303024

12BRODIE COLLEY RMAA Shotokan302902

9LILY JENKINSON Studio of Modern Martial Art303016

8ASHLEY PITCHFORD Bubishi Martial Arts302894

2HONEY NICOLL RMAA Shotokan303011

1HARPER REID Studio of Modern Martial Art302983
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Forms: 8 - 9yrs (5th Kyu to Blackbelt) M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
38RYUTARO SUNAKAWA Goshukan Karate302985

20HAO YUAN LI International Wushu Acade303033

18DYUTHI NISHANTH Bonsai Karate302955

16JACKSON NEIL RMAA Shotokan302879

16VISHNU PILLAI Bonsai Karate302831

Forms: Veteran's Over 40 yrs M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
38SAKKU SUNAKAWA Goshukan Karate302984

32TONY TAYLOR RMAA Shotokan301746

20JASON KING Brisbane Kung Fu300170

16PAMELA JIMMINK Bonsai Karate302973

16MARCELO VEGA Shaolin Kung Fu Guan302981

14MICHELLE BROGAN Legacy MAA Taekwondo303044

12BYRON ELLACOTT Bonsai Karate302925

10Padmakumar Narayanapillai Bonsai Karate302832

8JEFF SANSOM Bonsai Karate302680

Male Forms: Advanced (5th -1st Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20SAKKU SUNAKAWA Goshukan Karate302984

18CHRIS RIDGWAY Bonsai Karate302912

Male Forms: Advanced (5th to 1st Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20MARCELO VEGA Shaolin Kung Fu Guan302981

18NICK RUGSTEN Brisbane Kung Fu302873

16DANI KAHIL Goshukan Karate302997

14CHRIS RIDGWAY Bonsai Karate302912

12BYRON ELLACOTT Bonsai Karate302925

10DAVID ROBINSON Goshukan Karate302978

8JEFF SANSOM Bonsai Karate302680

Male Forms: Black Belt Open

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
38RAJEEV RANJIT Goshukan Karate302990

34MIKEY FLEMING Bonsai Karate301215

30BLAKE BROWN Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303014

22TONY TAYLOR RMAA Shotokan301746

20MATHEW DENSMORE RMAA Shotokan302225

14JASON KING Brisbane Kung Fu300170

12TIM HONDROUDAKI Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303004

10LIAM BROGAN Legacy MAA Taekwondo303043
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Male Forms: Novice (10th - 6th Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20JARED BROGAN Legacy MAA Taekwondo303042

18ALASTAIR DOUGLAS Bonsai Karate303050

Male Forms: Novice (10th to 6th Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20MICHAEL GOONG RMAA Shotokan303002

18KYE MARTIN Northern Rivers Shukokai K303005

16JAMES STANISTREET Northern Rivers Shukokai K303019

Synchronised Team Forms: Junior M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
40JAI ANDERSON RMAA Shotokan302463

36GEORGINA KNIJFF RMAA Shotokan302870

16AMOGH JEEJO NAIR Bonsai Karate303020

16Tharukeshan Satheeswaran RMAA Shotokan302947

14JACKSON NEIL RMAA Shotokan302879

14WILLIAM COLE RMAA Shotokan302877

Synchronised Team Forms: Senior M/F

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20CHRIS RIDGWAY Bonsai Karate302912

20MARCELO VEGA Shaolin Kung Fu Guan302981

Traditional Chinese Weaponry - Junior

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20HALEY BERRIDGE Legacy MAA Taekwondo303045

18ZAID SEKER Legacy MAA Taekwondo303049

16ARIELLE EASLEA Legacy MAA Taekwondo303047

Traditional Chinese Weaponry - Senior

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20BLAKE BROWN Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303014

18JENNIFER LE Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303017

16JARED BROGAN Legacy MAA Taekwondo303042

14MICHELLE BROGAN Legacy MAA Taekwondo303044
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Traditional Japanese/Okinawan Weaponry - Junior

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20HARRIET KNIJFF RMAA Shotokan302309

18OLIVER LOWRY RMAA Shotokan302430

16JAI ANDERSON RMAA Shotokan302463

14JACKSON NEIL RMAA Shotokan302879

12NOAH ANDERSON RMAA Shotokan302464

10HUDSON BROWN Legacy MAA Taekwondo303046

Traditional Japanese/Okinawan Weaponry - Senior

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20DEAN PRATT Seito Kai Laido302123

18RACHEL VIEGAS RMAA Shotokan302337

16MATHEW DENSMORE RMAA Shotokan302225

Traditional Weaponry 0 - 12yrs

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20SKYE JEPP Brisbane Kung Fu302756

18JACKSON NEIL RMAA Shotokan302879

16EDWARD COLE RMAA Shotokan302876

14WILLIAM COLE RMAA Shotokan302877

12ALANAH MORGAN Tang Soo Do303012

Traditional Weaponry Senior

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20BLAKE BROWN Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303014

18MARCELO VEGA Shaolin Kung Fu Guan302981

16TIM HONDROUDAKI Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303004

14NICK RUGSTEN Brisbane Kung Fu302873

12BETHANY ENDACOTT Shaolin Kung Fu Guan303000

10JASON KING Brisbane Kung Fu300170

8DEAN PRATT Seito Kai Laido302123

Traditional Weaponry:13 - 17yrs

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20HARRIET KNIJFF RMAA Shotokan302309

18JAI ANDERSON RMAA Shotokan302463

16OLIVER LOWRY RMAA Shotokan302430

14NOAH ANDERSON RMAA Shotokan302464
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